SGLOCKS
Newsletter February
2020
ISSUE 69
MLAA  Branch MeetingsMLAA  Branch Meetings
Scar Plates Scar Plates
+

ex. GST
SP-WP-SS Stainless Steel 195x75 SS Plate 1.2mm thick with Mortice cut out. Suits
3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
SP-WP-AL Aluminium 195x75 Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick with Mortice cut
out. Suits 3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
To see full range of LOCKTON Commercial Hardware go to www.sglocks.com.au
Commercial Blank plates
STAINLESS & ALUMINIUM
BLANK PLATES NEW
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
ex. GST
BP-75-75-SS Stainless steel 75x75 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick. Suits 201 Style
Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-75-75-AL Aluminium 75x75 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits 201
Style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
ex. GST
BP-200-36-SS Stainless steel 200x36 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick. Suits 3582-
Narrow plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-200-36-AL Aluminium 200x36 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits
3582- Narrow plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION TRADE PRICE
ex. GST
BP-195-75-SS Stainless steel 195x75 Blank SS Plate 1.2mm thick .Suits 3572-Wide
plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
BP-195-75-AL Aluminium 195x75 Blank Aluminium Plate 2.5 mm thick. Suits
3572-Wide plate style Patch/Repair
CALL FOR
PRICING
See it 1st at your state’s